The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FUTURE GENERATIONS TRIBUNAL 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $57,519.91
2025-06-01 Google GSUITE futuregener txn oyHognd -$115.20 $57,404.71
2025-06-01 Mailchimp txn 0eH8VMa -$45.00 $57,359.71
2025-06-03 monday.com txn 8rH7dxe -$261.30 $57,098.41
2025-06-18 LINKTREE* LINKTREE txn_gkHRNIM -$9.00 $57,089.41
2025-06-23 Wire to Mary Morrison txn OXH6dN8 -$606.00 $56,483.41
2025-06-23  Wire to Albert Lalonde txn AWHVMOk -$2,250.00 $54,233.41
2025-06-23 Wire to Shreya Sen txn NQHZngO -$2,250.00 $51,983.41
2025-06-23 Wire to Fatemah Sultan txn gnHJV]2 -$2,000.00 $49,983.41
2025-06-29 EDREAMS txn brH720Q -$558.18 $49,425.23

WITHDRAWN: $8,094.68. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $49,425.23

Future Generations Tribunal is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Future Generations Tribunal's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



